
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

RUI MADEIRA PT24/0977

NUNO RODRIGUES DA SILVA Pt24/2314

GONÇALO FIGUEIROA PT24/6842

CARLOS NEVES PT24/4162

JOÃO REIS PT24/4163

MARCO DOMINGUES PT24/5349

DANIEL FERREIRA PT24/3135

TELMO GARCIA PT24/5161

MARIA PEREIRA PT24/5160

NICOLAS STUERKEN PT24/2324

JOÃO SENA PT24/4300

NUNO MADEIRA (JR)

MARIO VIEIRA PT24/4908

HELIO ROSA PT24/4853

LUÍS ANDRÉ SILVA PT24/2253

DANIEL PAULO PT24/4833

HENRIQUE CORREIA PT24/4666

JOÃO PAULO MARTINHO PT24/3435

CARLOS GOMES PT24/7396

TIAGO MORGADO PT24/6736

GONÇALO HORTA PT24/4927

WILSON CANAS PT24/5310

LEONARDO HENRIQUES PT24/5311

VITOR MARTINS PT24/5464

LUIS COSTA PT24/5878

PEDRO AMARO PT24/4102

PEDRO COSTA PT24/5030

AMERICO MAÇARICO

JORGE MAÇARICO PT24/7446

DIOGO ANTUNES PT24/6802

DIMANTINO QUENTRO PT24/6776

VITOR CALCA PT24/4912

PINA CORREIA PT24/0346

CARLOS GONÇALVES PT24/2934

VASCO GONÇALVES

ROGERIO SANTOS PT24/3217

PAULO AGOSTINHO PT24/6643

SAUL NEVES PT24/3781

VERONICA MENDES PT24/3782

VITOR SANTOS PT24/1649

ADALBERTO MELIN PT24/0341

MIGUEL DUARTE PT24/1073

MANUELA GONÇALVES PT24/6900

CARLOS GONÇALVES PT24/6899

SAMUEL LIMA PT24/4845

DEBORA LIMA PT24/6807

MARTA FRAGOSO PT24/0481

LUIS BELAS PT24/0507

JOÃO PARRACHO PT24/5524

RICARDO JESUS PT24/5604

HUGO RIBEIRO PT24/5052

FILIPE CORREIA PT24/5224

JOSÉ RIBEIRO PT24/6739

RICARDO DOMINGOS PT24/6777

MIGUEL ANTUNES PT24/0361

JOÃO SANTOS PT24/1213

SERGIO VIANA PT24/7334

AFONSO VIANA PT24/7333

RUI SILVA PT24/6637

PEDRO MAURICIO
PEDRO MAURICIO

JOSÉ RIBEIRO

36 PEUGEOT 106 XSI

35 RUI SILVA PT24/6637 PEUGEOT 106 XSI

34 SERGIO VIANA PT24/7334 BMW 325 I

33 MIGUEL ANTUNES PT24/0361 ALFA 147

32 PT24/6739 PEUGEOT 205

30 JOÃO PARRACHO PT24/5524 FORD SIERRA

31 HUGO RIBEIRO PT24/5052 PEUGEOT 205

29 MARTA FRAGOSO PT24/0481 FIAT BRAVO

28 SAMUEL LIMA PT24/4845 RENAULT 4L

27 MANUELA GONÇALVES PT24/6900 TOYOTA STARLET

26 MIGUEL DUARTE PT24/1073 HYNDAI I30

25 ADALBERTO MELIN PT24/0341 ALFA 2000 GTV

23 SAUL NEVES PT24/3781 BMW 320 I

24 VITOR SANTOS PT24/1649 PORSCHE CARRERA 2

22 ROGERIO SANTOS PT24/3217 BMW 325 I

20 VITOR CALCA PT24/4912 FORD ESCOR MK 1

21 CARLOS GONÇALVES PT24/2934 BMW 318 IS

19 DIOGO ANTUNES PT24/6802 RENAULT 19

17 PEDRO AMARO PT24/4102 CITROEN SAXO CUP

18 AMERICO MAÇARICO MITSUBISHI EVO VI

16 VITOR MARTINS PT24/5464 RENAULT CLIO 2000

15 WILSON CANAS PT24/5310 VW GOLF MK III

14 GONÇALO HORTA PT24/4927 RENAULT CLIO 2000

12 CARLOS GOMES PT24/7396 FORD ESCORT MK II

11 HENRIQUE CORREIA PT24/3435 FORD ESCORT MK II

10 LUÍS ANDRÉ SILVA PT24/2253 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 4

9 MARIO VIEIRA PT24/4908 CITROEN AX MAXI F2000

7 NICOLAS  STUERKEN PT24/2324 FORD ESCORT MK II

8 NUNO MADEIRA (JR) FORD ESCORT MK II

MARCO DOMINGUES PT24/5349

6 TELMO GARCIA PT24/5161 PEUGEOT 106

5 DANIEL FERREIRA PT24/3135 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT

4

2

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

3 CARLOS NEVES PT24/4162 RENAULT CLIO

GONÇALO FIGUEIROA PT24/6842 FORD ESCORT MK II

1 RUI MADEIRA PT24/0977
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 
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DAVIDE MACHADO PT24/6812

TIAGO SILVA PT24/7388

GONÇALO GALVÃO PT24/6795

TIAGO DIAS PT24/0525

JORGE MAÇARICO PT24/7446

ARMÉRICO MAÇARICO

DIAMANTINO QUENTRO PT24/6776

DIOGO ANTUNES PT24/6802

ARTUR AZEITONA

JOSE ANDRADE PT24/7476

VITOR MATIAS PT24/4949

ANDRÉ GASPAR PT24/3341

CARLOS VALENTIM

SAMUEL ISABEL PT24/6833

RODRIGO COITO QUERIDO PT24/5415

DAVID ALMEIDA PT24/4972

TIAGO REBELO PT24/6778

TIAGO FELIX PT24/5436

SERGIO MATEUS PT24/5029

JOÃO MALHOA SANTOS PT24/5505

JOSÉ RICARDO PT24/4914

GONÇALO VALENTIM PT24/5479

A Comissão Organizadora, 14/06/2024Total Inscritos:54

OPEL CORSA

SUZUKI SWIFT GTI

59 GONÇALO VALENTIM PT24/5479 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX01

57 JOÃO MALHOA SANTOS PT24/5505 KARTCROSS GO P45

58 JOSÉ RICARDO PT24/4914 SEMOG BRAVO

56 SERGIO MATEUS PT24/5029 SEMOG BRAVO

54 TIAGO REBELO PT24/6778 KARTCROSS

55 TIAGO FELIX PT24/5436 ATMOS SUPER BUGGY

53 DAVID ALMEIDA PT24/4972 SEMOG TROFÉU

52 RODRIGO COITO QUERIDO PT24/5415 AG SPORT RR

50 CARLOS VALENTIM LBS MOTOR CLUB RX01

51 SAMUEL ISABEL PT24/6833 SEMOG

44 JOSE ANDRADE PT24/7476 MG TF

45 VITOR MATIAS PT24/4949 KIA PICANTO GT

43 ARTUR AZEITONA FIAT PUNTO

41 JORGE MAÇARICO PT24/7446 VW GOLF III

42 DIAMANTINO QUENTRO PT24/6776

40 TIAGO DIAS PT24/0525 PEUGEOT 206 GTI

38 TIAGO SILVA PT24/7388

39 GONÇALO GALVÃO PT24/6795 CITROEN SAXO CUP

37 DAVIDE MACHADO PT24/6812
SUZUKI SWIFT GTI 

COMPRESSOR


